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Session B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Clare Hall7019
Silver Stars

9.200 9.100 9.1509.400 36.850
1 1 1 1 1

1

Margaret Giggey7033
St. Mary's

8.850 9.000 9.0008.000 34.850
6T 2 8T 3T 2

2

Phylicia Cooper7009
Fairland

9.050 8.150 9.1008.450 34.750
3T 5 6 2 3

3

Amanda Vega7020
Silver Stars

8.800 8.350 8.9508.575 34.675
8T 3T 4 6 4

4

Gabriella Orellana7017
Silver Stars

9.100 7.600 9.0008.675 34.375
2 7 3 4T 5

5

Paige Moffitt7018
Silver Stars

8.850 8.350 7.7508.925 33.875
7T 4T 2 10 6

6

Alyssa Collier7007
Beach Bounders

8.800 8.000 8.2008.200 33.200
9T 6 7 8 7

7

Hannah Miller7023
Top Flight

8.900 6.700 8.8508.550 33.000
5 10 5 7 8

8

Mikaela Badeaux7034
Chesapeake

8.450 7.250 9.0008.000 32.700
10 9 9T 5T 9

9

Veronica Cheung7026
Top Flight

9.050 7.400 8.1507.400 32.000
4T 8 10 9 10

10


